
                                              
 

 
Reading and Math for K-5   ©  www.k5learning.com 

 

Morning, afternoon and night 

Grade 1 Time Worksheet 
 

A day for James 

 

 
Draw a line from each activity to the time of day.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7:45 AM Get up 

8:00 AM Breakfast 

8:30 AM Brushing teeth 

8:45 AM Get on school bus 

9:00 AM School starts 

12:30 PM Lunch 

3:30 PM School ends 

4:00 PM Snack 

4:45 PM Play 

6:00 PM Dinner 

6:30 PM Watch TV 

7:15 PM Read 

8:00 PM Sleep 

Morning 

 

Breakfast 

 
 

 

 

School 

starts 

 

 

Afternoon 

 

Night 

 
 

Sleep 

 

Brushing teeth 

 

 

 

Lunch 

 
 

 

 

Play 
 

 

Read 

 

 

Watch TV 

 

 

 

http://www.k5learning.com/


                                             
 

 

 
Reading and Math for K-5     ©   www.k5learning.com 

 
Answers 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Morning 

 

Afternoon 

 

Night 

 
 

Lunch 

 
 

 

 

Play 
 

 

Read 

 

 

Watch TV 

 

 

 

Breakfast 

 
 

 

 

School 

starts 

 

 

Sleep 

 

Brushing teeth 

 

 

 

http://www.k5learning.com/

